
Commonwealth Secondary School, Singapore S1C
Class teacher : EO Mas Rafidah Binte Mohamed Ali, EO Sun Guangzhou

Timetable generated:31/12/2019 aSc Timetables

MATH

NgSL

S1C

Recess

HML

ML

HTL

TL

HCL

GEOG(O)
HIS(E)

LyeZX / TanHL
JoelChua

S1C

SCI-P

LeeYH

Exploratorium 42

CL
EL

JoeyLim

S1C

LUNCH STC

SunGZ
Mas

Assembly

LSPE1

Sarinah

Champions’ Hall

MUSIC

Noella

Esplanade

MATH

NgSL

S1C

Recess CCE

SunGZ / Mas

S1C

EL

JoeyLim

S1C

LUNCH CCA

MATH

NgSL

S1C

Recess

HML

ML

HTL

TL

HCL

SCI

LeeYH

S1C

ICT (S1)

SunGZ / Mas
MatthiasSim / ICT 1

S1C

CL
D&T

Zuwardy / YongLL

DTWorkshop,d.space

LUNCH

HIST

LyeZX / TanHL

S1C

LIT-E

LuLL

S1C

LSPE2

Sarinah

Champions’ Hall

RecessSCI

LeeYH

S1C

GEOG

JoelChua

S1C

LUNCH

EL

JoeyLim

S1C

ART

LiewZY / LimWN

Louvre1,Louvre2

Recess

HML

ML

HTL

TL

HCL

CL
LUNCH CCA

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

1
7:50
8:20

2
8:20
8:50

3
8:50
9:20

4
9:20
9:50

5
9:50
10:20

6
10:20
10:50

7
10:50
11:20

8
11:20
11:50

9
11:50
12:20

11
12:20
12:50

12
12:50
13:20

13
13:20
14:00

16
14:00
14:30

17
14:30
15:00

18
15:00
15:30

19
15:30
16:00

20
16:00
16:30

21
16:30
17:00

22
17:00
17:30

23
17:30
18:00

Term 1 Class Timetable v3 w.e.f. 2 Jan 2020

S1 Curie



Commonwealth Secondary School, Singapore S1H
Class teacher : EO Phoon Chee Ling, SH Swapna Haresh Teckwani

Timetable generated:31/12/2019 aSc Timetables

GEOG(O)
HIS(E)

LyeZX / JoelChua

S1H

Recess

HML

ML

HTL

TL

HCL

SCI

Swapna

S1H

ART

LiewZY / LimWN

Louvre1,Louvre2

CL
ART

LiewZY / LimWN

Louvre1,Louvre2

LUNCH STC

PhoonCL
Swapna

Assembly

EL

AmeliaHuang

S1H

LSPE1

PeterLim

Plaza1

MATH

LeeYJ

S1H

Recess CCE

PhoonCL / Swapna

S1H

MUSIC

Noella

Esplanade

LUNCH CCA

EL

AmeliaHuang

S1H

D&T

Zuwardy / YongLL

d.space,DTWorkshop

Recess

HML

ML

HTL

TL

HCL

SCI-P

Swapna

Exploratorium 42

CL
MATH

LeeYJ

S1H

LUNCH

GEOG

JoelChua

S1H

LIT-E

LuLL

S1H

MATH

LeeYJ

S1H

RecessSCI

Swapna

S1H

LUNCHICT (S1)

ICT 1 / PhoonCL /
Swapna / Brinda

S1H

HIST

LyeZX

S1H

EL

AmeliaHuang

S1H

LSPE2

PeterLim

Champions’ Hall

Recess

HML

ML

HTL

TL

HCL

CL
LUNCH CCA

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

1
7:50
8:20

2
8:20
8:50

3
8:50
9:20

4
9:20
9:50

5
9:50
10:20

6
10:20
10:50

7
10:50
11:20

8
11:20
11:50

9
11:50
12:20

11
12:20
12:50

12
12:50
13:20

13
13:20
14:00

16
14:00
14:30

17
14:30
15:00

18
15:00
15:30

19
15:30
16:00

20
16:00
16:30

21
16:30
17:00

22
17:00
17:30

23
17:30
18:00

Term 1 Class Timetable v3 w.e.f. 2 Jan 2020

S1 Hawking



Commonwealth Secondary School, Singapore S1A
Class teacher : EO June Tang-Lee Wei, EO Mok Sheau Pei

Timetable generated:31/12/2019 aSc Timetables

EL

VeronicaTeo

S1A

MUSIC

LeeYZ

Esplanade

Recess

HML

ML

HTL

TL

HCL

SCI

Fauziah

S1A

CL
MATH

ToinhLT

S1A

LUNCH STC

JuneTang /
MokSP

Assembly

EL

VeronicaTeo

S1A

LSPE1

Fareed

Champions’ Hall

RecessSCI

Fauziah

S1A

CCE

JuneTang / MokSP

S1A

MATH

ToinhLT

S1A

LUNCH CCA

HIST

LyeZX

S1A

ART

LimWN / Arini

Louvre1,Louvre2

Recess

HML

ML

HTL

TL

HCL

CL
ICT (S1)

JuneTang / MokSP
ICT 1

S1A

LUNCH

GEOG

JuneTang

S1A

LSPE2

Fareed

Plaza2

RecessMATH

ToinhLT

S1A

SCI-P

Fauziah

Exploratorium 32

LIT-E

JoeyLim

S1A

LUNCH

GEOG(O)
HIS(E)

LyeZX / JuneTang

S1A

EL

VeronicaTeo

S1A

D&T

HengSK / YongLL

d.space,DTWorkshop

Recess

HML

ML

HTL

TL

HCL

CL
LUNCH CCA

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

1
7:50
8:20

2
8:20
8:50

3
8:50
9:20

4
9:20
9:50

5
9:50
10:20

6
10:20
10:50

7
10:50
11:20

8
11:20
11:50

9
11:50
12:20

11
12:20
12:50

12
12:50
13:20

13
13:20
14:00

16
14:00
14:30

17
14:30
15:00

18
15:00
15:30

19
15:30
16:00

20
16:00
16:30

21
16:30
17:00

22
17:00
17:30

23
17:30
18:00

Term 1 Class Timetable v3 w.e.f. 2 Jan 2020

S1 Armstrong



Commonwealth Secondary School, Singapore S1M
Class teacher : EO Lee Ying Jie, EO Thirumalaisamy Veerappan, CAJT Lu Lineng

Timetable generated:31/12/2019 aSc Timetables

GEOG(O)/
HIS(E)

LyeZX / Ezzati

S1M

LSPE1

Sarinah

Plaza1

Recess

HML

ML

HTL

TL

HCL

SCI

Swapna / SimonLew
KeeJW

S1M,S1I,S1N

CL
LUNCHEL

AudreyTham
AudreyChan

ElizabethSeah / PT
Rudy Hakeem

Sulaiman

S1M,S1N

STC

LeeYJ
LuLL

Veera

Assembly

LIT-E

JoeyLim

S1M

MUSIC

LeeYZ

Esplanade

Recess CCE

LeeYJ / LuLL
Veera

S1M

EL

AudreyTham
AudreyChan

ElizabethSeah / PT
Rudy Hakeem

Sulaiman

S1M,S1N

LUNCHICT (S1)

ICT 1 / LeeYJ / LuLL
TanHP

S1M

CCA

LSPE2

Sarinah

Plaza1

MATH

LeeYJ / ChanFK
Rafeek

S1M,S1N,S1I

Recess

HML

ML

HTL

TL

HCL

CL
EL

AudreyTham
AudreyChan

ElizabethSeah / PT
Rudy Hakeem

Sulaiman

S1M,S1N

SCI

Swapna / SimonLew
KeeJW

S1M,S1I,S1N

LUNCH

GEOG

Ezzati

S1M

MATH

LeeYJ / ChanFK
Rafeek

S1M,S1N,S1I

RecessART

LiewZY / Arini

Louvre1,Louvre2

D&T

HengSK / Rubiyah

DTWorkshop,d.space

LUNCH

HIST

LyeZX

S1M

MATH

LeeYJ / ChanFK
Rafeek

S1M,S1N,S1I

Recess

HML

ML

HTL

TL

HCL

SCI-P

Swapna / SimonLew
KeeJW

Exploratorium 41
Exploratorium 42
Exploratorium 32

CL
LUNCH CCA

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

1
7:50
8:20

2
8:20
8:50

3
8:50
9:20

4
9:20
9:50

5
9:50
10:20

6
10:20
10:50

7
10:50
11:20

8
11:20
11:50

9
11:50
12:20

11
12:20
12:50

12
12:50
13:20

13
13:20
14:00

16
14:00
14:30

17
14:30
15:00

18
15:00
15:30

19
15:30
16:00

20
16:00
16:30

21
16:30
17:00

22
17:00
17:30

23
17:30
18:00

Term 1 Class Timetable v3 w.e.f. 2 Jan 2020

S1 Mandela



Commonwealth Secondary School, Singapore S1I
Class teacher : EO Lee Yue Zhi, SH Lew Keng Wah Simon, ST Jasmiyanti Bte Marhajas

Timetable generated:31/12/2019 aSc Timetables

D&T

HengSK / Zuwardy

DTWorkshop,d.space

RecessML

TL

SCI

Swapna / SimonLew /
KeeJW

S1M,S1I,S1N

CL

CPA

LeongSH /
KennethLim

Sandbox1

LUNCH STC

Jasmiyanti /
LeeYZ /

SimonLew

Assembly

LSPE2

ElizabethSeah

Champions’ Hall

Recess CCE

Jasmiyanti / LeeYZ /
SimonLew

S1I

ART

LiewZY / LimWN

Louvre1,Louvre2

EL

VictoriaAng / LawAN /
AudreyChan

S1I,NewMediaRm1

LUNCH MATH

Rafeek / ChanFK

S1I,BakerSt

CCA

MATH

LeeYJ / ChanFK /
Rafeek

S1M,S1N,S1I

RecessEL

VictoriaAng / LawAN /
AudreyChan

S1I,NewMediaRm1

ML

TL

CL

SS

JoelChua / Ezzati

Sandbox2

SCI

Swapna / SimonLew /
KeeJW

S1M,S1I,S1N

LUNCH CPA

LeongSH
KennethLim

Sandbox1

CPA

LeongSH /
KennethLim

Sandbox2

LSPE1

ElizabethSeah

Plaza2

MATH

LeeYJ / ChanFK /
Rafeek

S1M,S1N,S1I

RecessEL

VictoriaAng / LawAN /
AudreyChan

S1I,NewMediaRm1

MUSIC

Noella / LeeYZ

Esplanade

LUNCH ICT (S1)

Jasmiyanti / LeeYZ /
SimonLew / Rizman /

ICT 1

S1I

TeaBr
eakP

Jasmiyanti /
SimonLew /

LeeYZ

MATH

LeeYJ / ChanFK /
Rafeek

S1M,S1N,S1I

Recess EL

VictoriaAng / LawAN /
AudreyChan

S1I,NewMediaRm1

ML

TL

SCI-P

Swapna / SimonLew /
KeeJW

Exploratorium 41,
Exploratorium 42,
Exploratorium 32

CL

LUNCH CCA

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

1
7:50
8:20

2
8:20
8:50

3
8:50
9:20

4
9:20
9:50

5
9:50
10:20

6
10:20
10:50

7
10:50
11:20

8
11:20
11:50

9
11:50
12:20

11
12:20
12:50

12
12:50
13:20

13
13:20
14:00

16
14:00
14:30

17
14:30
15:00

18
15:00
15:30

19
15:30
16:00

20
16:00
16:30

21
16:30
17:00

22
17:00
17:30

23
17:30
18:00

Term 1 Class Timetable v3 w.e.f. 2 Jan 2020

S1 Ip Man



Commonwealth Secondary School, Singapore S1O
Class teacher : EO Nur Amalina Binte Shalan, EO Chua Joel

Timetable generated:31/12/2019 aSc Timetables

SCI

Yusman

S1O

EL

VeronicaTeo

S1O

MUSIC

LeeYZ

Esplanade

RecessML

TL

CL

GEOG(O)
HIS(E)

ClaudiaChang
TanHL / JoelChua

S1O

LUNCH STC

JoelChua /
Amalina

Assembly

GEOG

JoelChua

S1O

LIT-E

JoeyLim

S1O

LSPE1

PeterLim

Plaza1

Recess CCE

JoelChua / Amalina

S1O

EL

VeronicaTeo

S1O

LUNCH SCI

Yusman

S1O

CCA

RecessML

TL

MATH

GaryCheng

S1O

ART

LiewZY / LimWN

Louvre1,Louvre2

ICT (S1)

JoelChua / Amalina
ICT 1 / TianYL

S1O

CL

ART

LiewZY / LimWN

Louvre1,Louvre2

LUNCH

EL

VeronicaTeo

S1O

D&T

Zuwardy / Rubiyah

DTWorkshop,d.space

Recess MATH

GaryCheng

S1O

LSPE2

PeterLim

Champions’ Hall

LUNCH

HIST

ClaudiaChang /
TanHL

S1O

SCI-P

Yusman

Exploratorium 41

RecessML

TL

MATH

GaryCheng

S1O

CL

LUNCH CCA

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

1
7:50
8:20

2
8:20
8:50

3
8:50
9:20

4
9:20
9:50

5
9:50
10:20

6
10:20
10:50

7
10:50
11:20

8
11:20
11:50

9
11:50
12:20

11
12:20
12:50

12
12:50
13:20

13
13:20
14:00

16
14:00
14:30

17
14:30
15:00

18
15:00
15:30

19
15:30
16:00

20
16:00
16:30

21
16:30
17:00

22
17:00
17:30

23
17:30
18:00

Term 1 Class Timetable v3 w.e.f. 2 Jan 2020

S1 Ohm



Commonwealth Secondary School, Singapore S1N
Class teacher : EO Seah Pei Shan Elizabeth, SH Audrey Chan

Timetable generated:31/12/2019 aSc Timetables

RecessML

TL

SCI

Swapna / SimonLew
KeeJW

S1M,S1I,S1N

ART

LimWN / Arini

Louvre1,Louvre2

CL

LUNCHEL

AudreyTham /
AudreyChan /

ElizabethSeah / PT
Rudy Hakeem

Sulaiman

S1M,S1N

STC

ElizabethS
eah /

AudreyCha
n

Assembly

D&T

Zuwardy / YongLL

DTWorkshop,d.space

Recess CCE

ElizabethSeah /
AudreyChan

S1N

EL

AudreyTham /
AudreyChan /

ElizabethSeah / PT
Rudy Hakeem

Sulaiman

S1M,S1N

LSPE2

ElizabethSeah

Champions’ Hall

LUNCH LIT-E

LuLL

S1N

CCA

GEOG(O)/
HIS(E)

ClaudiaChang /
TanHL / JuneTang

S1N

MATH

LeeYJ / ChanFK /
Rafeek

S1M,S1N,S1I

RecessML

TL

CL

EL

AudreyTham /
AudreyChan /

ElizabethSeah / PT
Rudy Hakeem

Sulaiman

S1M,S1N

SCI

Swapna / SimonLew /
KeeJW

S1M,S1I,S1N

LUNCH

GEOG

JuneTang

S1N

LSPE1

ElizabethSeah

Plaza1

MATH

LeeYJ / ChanFK
Rafeek

S1M,S1N,S1I

Recess ICT (S1)

ElizabethSeah
AudreyChan

BaoYa / ICT 1

S1N

HIST

ClaudiaChang
TanHL

S1N

LUNCH

MUSIC

Noella

Esplanade

MATH

LeeYJ / ChanFK /
Rafeek

S1M,S1N,S1I

RecessML

TL

SCI-P

Swapna / SimonLew /
KeeJW

Exploratorium 41,
Exploratorium 42,
Exploratorium 32

CL

LUNCH CCA

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

1
7:50
8:20

2
8:20
8:50

3
8:50
9:20

4
9:20
9:50

5
9:50
10:20

6
10:20
10:50

7
10:50
11:20

8
11:20
11:50

9
11:50
12:20

11
12:20
12:50

12
12:50
13:20

13
13:20
14:00

16
14:00
14:30

17
14:30
15:00

18
15:00
15:30

19
15:30
16:00

20
16:00
16:30

21
16:30
17:00

22
17:00
17:30

23
17:30
18:00

Term 1 Class Timetable v3 w.e.f. 2 Jan 2020

S1 Nightingale


